COVID Time Modi
2020

Wi-Fi useage
Reserves placed

Reserves filled
Circulation

Catalog Searches
Website Hits
Electronic Transactions
Audio Downloads
Homebound
“hildrens Programs
Teen/Adult Programs

NEW Borrowers

Grab Bags

Library Takeout

AUG
279

8,412
7,315
25,077
42,292
82,409
3,783
4,438
12/47
16/936
6/295
151
j419/AT92

2,007

SEPT
281
8,400
7,976
28,998
38,825
73,625
4,140
4,209
11/63
21/1124
7/208
200
j484/AT128

2,134

oct NOV DEC
264 258 261
8,826 8,040 7,914
7,913 7,432 7,906
29,635 27,020 29,627
39,230 33,783 36,541
78,070 74,822 84,256
4,054 3,130 2,754
4,108 4,024 4,129
15/98 9/78 14/103
40/1,503  42/1,043 N/A
11/253 10/155 7/153
147 239 284

j323/AT78 j480/AT109 j503 /AT097

2,074 1,736 1,998

2021
JAN

312
9,381
7,922
29,108
45,480
98,881
3,077
4,393
15/125
50/1,550
8/137
198
J524/AT75

1,822

FEB
354
8,492
8,172
28,059
37,096
97,725
2,585
4,144
13/30
78/2,203
11/149
177

1604/A96

1,835

MAR
311

9,279
9,100
31,435
44,633
124,493
2,607
4,694
16/31
95/1,889
12/1,511
284
1527/A102

2,047

APRIL
357
8,464

7,853
27,287

40,772
23,820
2,933
4,337
27/160
118/191
17/200
147

J543/A80

1,796

MAY  JUNE  JULY
411 465 235
6,728 5127 4,383
5445 5,089 4,252
29,268 39,791 41,109
46,029 44,712 40,393
26,588 32,444 11,998
2,431 2,066 2,079
4332 4,083 4,261
20/145 18/192 22/187
120/312158/1,232 163/762
13/241  9/100  8/60
194 296 293
J100/A20  J50/A0  N/A
101 36 N/A

AUG
230
4,374
4,259
39,432
43,181
11,884
2,067
4,177
17/144
138/240
4/43
306
N/A

N/A

SEPT
240
3,975
3,927
40,657
45,190
13,226
2,008
4,173
20/151
143/340
6/42
385
N/A

N/A
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